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Trail Pleasure

Stallions Trail Pleasure

1st Place Motions Legacy

2nd Place DNS Turbo Charge

3rd Place Sambo’s Chocolate Thunder
31 Place Silver's Diamond Dealer

Mares Trail Pleasure

1st Place JS Hell on Heels
2nd Place Pence’s Special Annie
3rd Place Sydney’s Little Honey

Geldings Trail Pleasure

1st Place B&T’s Slamma Jamma
2nd Place Pride’s Hit the Mark
3rd Place GSS Rock me Steady

3-Year-Old Trail Pleasure

1st Place She’s Unlawful
2nd Place TM’'s Made in America
3rd Place Rocky Creek Farms Maverick

Trail Pleasure Championship

1st Place DNS Turbo Charge
2nd Place B&T’s Slamma Jamma
3rd Place Motions Legacy

High Point Results 2025 Show Season

Horse Awards

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Owned by Sandra Locklear
Owned by Mark D. Smith

Owned by Julie Tucker

Owned by John Stivers
Owned by Tyler Kilburn & Deidra Fish

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Owned by Brenda Watson
Owned by Justin Blevins

Owned by Jill Blanchard & Michelle Rucker

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein
Owned by Morgan Stumbo
Owned by Julie Tucker

Owned by Sandra Locklear
Owned by Brenda Watson
Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Points
340
330
127
127

185
169
147

297
110
60

120
80
50

330
262
240
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High Point Results 2025 Show Season
Trail Pleasure Rider Awards
Ladies Trail Pleasure Points
1st Place Mary Kelley Tucker 160
2nd Place Molly Boyd 60
3rd Place Michelle Rucker 50

Men’s Trail Pleasure

1stPlace Charlie Deatley & Elijah Curran 70
2nd Place Jacob Parks 50
3rd Place Alan Cantrell 40

Amateur Trail Pleasure

1stPlace Jennifer Flannery-Hall 247
2nd Place Leah Palmquist 84
3rd Place Ragan Adkins 82

Novice Trail Pleasure

1st Place Becki Brown 50
2nd Place Mike Lane 40
Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure

1st Place Shelby Weckerly 120
2nd Place Amanda Gooch 100

3rd Place James Norris 80



A ARelS S

RMHA

High Point Results 2025 Show Season
Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure

1st Place Tyler Kilburn 400
2nd Place Ruby Deatley 330
3rd Place Olivia Warner 300
4th Place Justin Stefanic & Chase Gordon 90
5th Place Brentnee Adams 70

Youth 11 & Under
1st Place Kourtney Orme and Colton Goe 50

Youth 17 & Under Trail Pleasure Championship

1stPlace Tyler Kilburn 290
2nd Place Ruby Deatley 180
3rd Place Olivia Warner 140
4th Place Chase Gordon 82

5th Place Justin Stefanic 50



