

# High Point Results 2025 Show Season

#### Trail Pleasure Horse Awards

Stallions Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	Motions Legacy	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	340		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	DNS Turbo Charge	Owned by Sandra Locklear	330		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Sambo's Chocolate Thunder	Owned by Mark D. Smith	127		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Silver's Diamond Dealer	Owned by Julie Tucker	127		
Mares Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	JS Hell on Heels	Owned by John Stivers	185		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Pence's Special Annie	Owned by Tyler Kilburn & Deidra Fish	169		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Sydney's Little Honey	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	147		
Geldings Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	B&T's Slamma Jamma	Owned by Brenda Watson	297		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Pride's Hit the Mark	Owned by Justin Blevins	110		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	GSS Rock me Steady	Owned by Jill Blanchard & Michelle Rucker	60		
3-Year-Old Trail Pleasure					
1st Place	She's Unlawful	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	120		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	TM's Made in America	Owned by Morgan Stumbo	80		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Rocky Creek Farms Maverick	Owned by Julie Tucker	50		
Trail Pleasure Championship					
1st Place	DNS Turbo Charge	Owned by Sandra Locklear	330		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	B&T's Slamma Jamma	Owned by Brenda Watson	262		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Motions Legacy	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	240		



# High Point Results 2025 Show Season

### Trail Pleasure Rider Awards

Ladies Trail Pl	Points			
1st Place	Mary Kelley Tucker	160		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Molly Boyd	60		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Michelle Rucker	50		
Men's Trail Pleasure				
1st Place	Charlie Deatley & Elijah Curran	70		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Jacob Parks	50		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Alan Cantrell	40		
Amateur Trail Pleasure				
1st Place	Jennifer Flannery-Hall	247		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Leah Palmquist	84		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Ragan Adkins	82		
Novice Trail Pleasure				
1st Place	Becki Brown	50		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Mike Lane	40		
Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure				
1 <sup>st</sup> Place	Shelby Weckerly	120		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Amanda Gooch	100		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	James Norris	80		



### High Point Results 2025 Show Season

### Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure

1st Place	Tyler Kilburn	400		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ruby Deatley	330		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Olivia Warner	300		
4th Place	Justin Stefanic & Chase Gordon	90		
5th Place	Brentnee Adams	70		
Youth 11 & Under				
1st Place	Kourtney Orme and Colton Goe	50		
Youth 17 & Under Trail Pleasure Championship				
1st Place	Tyler Kilburn	290		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ruby Deatley	180		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Olivia Warner	140		
4th Place	Chase Gordon	82		
5th Place	Justin Stefanic	50		